
A1.

A2.

A3.

A4.

Mérkőzés időpontok:

10:20 A1 ― A4 A2 ― A3

13:20

14:20 A4 ― A2 A3 ― A1

17:20

18:20 A2 ― A1 A4 ― A3

10:20 A3 ― A2 A4 ― A1

13:20

14:20 A1 ― A3 A2 ― A4

17:20

18:20 A3 ― A4 A1 ― A2

Team Tatár

2020. évi Ifjúsági Országos Csapatbajnokság

Koedukált alapszakasz

Vasas Girling

UTE Ifi Lányok

Vasas SC Titánok

2. pálya1. pálya

2020. október 10. 

(szombat)

2020. október 11. 

(vasárnap)


